
2015
09/03/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.015 200.013 400.028 Scope 08/22/1966

Dan Holmes 200.015 199.013 399.028 Scope 07/09/1977

Len Remaly 200.014 197.009 397.023 Scope 04/20/1942

Michael O'Callaghan 197.006 196.004 393.010 Irons 06/29/1961

Rio Ferguson 194.009 195.009 389.018 Irons 04/26/2003

Dave Czerwonka 192.006 196.006 388.012 Irons

Mark Tessier 190.006 192.002 382.008 Irons 06/07/1959

Jay Ferguson 172.002 181.003 353.005 Irons 04/05/1957

Conditions: 80F, Cloudy,  0-5mph



08/27/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.018 200.017 400.035 Scope 08/22/1966

Len Remaly 200.012 199.014 399.026 Scope 04/20/1942

Dave Czerwonka 196.000 199.007 395.007 Irons

Mike O'Callaghan 195.007 198.006 393.013 Irons 06/29/1961

Ethan Holmes (F) 196.004 197.007 393.011 Irons 05/23/2005

Rio Ferguson 193.007 195.009 388.016 Irons 04/26/2003

Mark Tessier 193.007 193.010 386.017 Irons 06/07/1959

Jay Ferguson 168.000 168.001 336.001 Irons 04/05/1957

Conditions: 75F, Clear,  0-5mph



08/20/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.015 199.019 399.034 Scope 08/22/1966

Margot Lee 199.010 200.015 399.025 Scope 03/23/1997

Len Remaly 199.011 200.009 399.020 Irons 04/20/1942

Rich Girvin 198.009 200.013 398.022 Scope 04/14/1950

Mike O'Callaghan 196.007 196.008 392.015 Irons 06/29/1961

Dave Czerwonka 190.006 196.008 386.014 Irons

Rio Ferguson 191.006 195.004 386.010 Irons 04/26/2003

Jake Hall 191.005 193.007 384.012 Irons 03/22/1995

James Lee 188.005 193.005 381.010 Irons 05/18/1962

Madison Porter 181.002 192.003 373.005 Irons 10/26/1997

Jay Ferguson 177.002 178.000 355.002 Irons 04/05/1957

Conditions: 80F, Clear,  0-5mph



08/13/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.015 200.019 400.034 Scope 08/22/1966

Margot Lee 199.012 200.016 399.028 Scope 03/23/1997

Len Remaly 200.011 198.008 398.019 Irons 04/20/1942

Rio Ferguson 198.008 198.011 396.019 Irons 04/26/2003

Mike O'Callaghan 198.011 195.002 393.013 Irons 06/29/1961

Dave Czerwonka 193.007 198.011 391.018 Irons

James Lee 190.003 190.003 380.006 Irons 05/18/1962

Peter MacMurray 185.003 185.002 370.005 Irons 04/23/1949

Jay Ferguson 179.004 182.004 361.008 Irons 04/05/1957

Conditions: 80F, Clear,  0-5mph



08/06/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.015 200.016 400.031 Scope 08/22/1966

Erik Hoskins 200.010 200.018 400.028 Scope 04/12/1972

Margot Lee 198.006 200.016 398.022 Scope 03/23/1997

Ethan Holmes (F) 198.013 198.010 396.023 Irons 05/23/2005

Rio Ferguson 199.010 195.005 394.015 Irons 04/26/2003

Jon Hotyckey 195.007 197.011 392.018 Irons 11/11/1997

Michael O'Callaghan 195.006 196.005 391.011 Irons 06/29/1961

Dave Czerwonka 190.000 196.000 386.000 Irons

James Lee 189.009 195.008 384.017 Irons 05/18/1962

Jake Hall 188.003 190.005 378.008 Irons 03/22/1995

Jay Ferguson 179.000 174.000 353.000 Irons 04/05/1957

Conditions: 80F, Overcast,  0-5mph



07/30/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Margot Lee 200.016 199.016 399.032 Scope 03/23/1997

Joe Graf 199.014 199.017 398.031 Scope 08/22/1966

Rich Girvin 188.003 199.015 387.018 Scope 04/14/1950

Dave Czerwonka 193.000 192.000 385.000 Irons

Mike O'Callaghan 193.009 190.002 383.011 Irons 06/29/1961

James Lee 190.005 192.009 382.014 Irons 05/18/1962

Rio Ferguson 190.004 191.003 381.007 Irons 04/26/2003

Jay Ferguson 134.000 164.000 298.000 Irons 04/05/1957

Conditions: 75F, Overcast,  0mph



07/09/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Margot Lee 200.011 200.016 400.027 Scope 03/23/1997

Joe Graf 200.015 199.015 399.030 Scope 08/22/1966

Rio Ferguson 197.006 196.008 393.014 Irons 04/26/2003

Ethan Holmes (F) 196.007 197.004 393.011 Irons 05/23/2005

Dave Czerwonka 193.000 191.000 384.000 Irons

James Lee 189.003 192.006 381.009 Irons 05/18/1962

Rich Girvin 185.005 190.004 375.009 Irons 04/14/1950

Madison Porter 186.006 184.003 370.009 Irons 10/26/1997

Jake Hall 175.001 189.003 364.004 Irons 11/20/1995

Conditions: 75F, Overcast,  0mph



07/02/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.016 200.017 400.033 Scope 08/22/1966

Len Remaly 199.010 200.015 399.025 Irons 04/30/1942

Ethan Holmes (F) 194.006 199.010 393.016 Irons 05/23/2005

Jonathan Hotyckey 197.008 194.008 391.016 Irons 11/11/1997

Michael O Callaghan 197.006 193.006 390.012 Irons 06/29/1961

Rio Ferguson 185.004 195.007 380.011 Irons 04/26/2003

Dave Czerwonka 193.000 187.000 380.000 Irons

Jay Ferguson 154.000 161.000 315.000 Irons 04/05/1957

Conditions: 75F, Overcast,  0mph



06/25/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

George Pantazelos 200.014 200.020 400.034 Scope 07/28/1972

Joe Graf 200.015 200.019 400.034 Scope 08/22/1966

Rich Girvin 200.011 200.014 400.025 Scope 04/14/2015

Len Remaly 200.014 200.011 400.025 Irons 04/20/1942

Chuck Cannon 197.010 199.012 396.022 Scope 01/11/1937

Mike O'Callaghan 194.004 195.007 389.011 Irons 06/29/1961

Ethan Holmes (F) 188.004 196.006 384.010 Irons 05/23/2005

Dave Czerwonka 192.000 191.000 383.000 Irons

Madison Porter 188.004 178.003 366.007 Irons 10/26/1997

Conditions: 70F, Overcast,  0mph



06/18/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Erik Hoskins 200.015 200.018 400.033 Irons 04/12/1972

Dan Holmes 200.018 200.014 400.032 Scope 07/09/1977

Joe Graf 200.019 200.012 400.031 Scope 08/22/1966

Rick Johnson 199.014 198.014 397.028 Scope 10/05/1966

Rich Girvin 199.015 197.013 396.028 Scope 04/14/1950

Chuck Cannon 199.014 197.007 396.021 Scope 01/11/1937

Dave Czerwonka 187.000 186.000 373.000 Irons

Peter MacMurray 165.000 164.000 329.000 Irons 04/23/1949

Rio Ferguson 162.002 163.002 325.004 Irons 04/26/2003

Jay Ferguson 110.001 118.001 228.002 Irons 04/05/1957

Conditions: 70F, Overcast,  5mph



06/11/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Rich Girvin 200.011 200.011 400.022 Scope 04/14/1950

Dan Holmes 196.008 199.011 395.019 Scope 07/09/1977

Rio Ferguson 196.005 198.009 394.014 Irons 04/26/2003

Chuck Cannon 194.007 197.012 391.019 Scope 01/11/1937

Mike O'Callaghan 194.008 194.007 388.015 Irons 06/29/1961

Dave Czerwonka 187.003 179.000 366.003 Irons

Jay Ferguson 141.001 158.000 299.001 Scope 04/05/1957

Conditions: 80F, Overcast, variable 5-10mph



06/04/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

George Pantazelos 200.014 200.017 400.031 Scope 07/28/1972

Erik Hoskins 200.016 200.006 400.022 Scope 04/12/1972

Dan Holmes 199.015 199.013 398.028 Scope 07/09/1977

Chuck Cannon 200.013 198.013 398.026 Scope 01/11/1937

Joe Graf 198.011 200.014 398.025 Scope 08/22/1966

Len Remaly 200.010 198.009 398.019 Irons 04/20/1942

Rich Girvin 198.012 199.014 397.026 Scope 04/14/1950

Rick Johnson 198.010 198.011 396.021 Scope 10/05/1966

Mike Cameron 196.007 198.008 394.015 Scope 07/12/1989

Mike O'Callaghan 192.003 188.003 380.006 Irons 06/29/1961

Rio Ferguson 188.002 191.008 379.010 Irons 04/26/2003

Peter MacMurray 181.001 186.003 367.004 Irons 04/23/1949

Maeve O'Callaghan 179.001 179.001 358.002 Irons 03/21/2000

Jay Ferguson 158.000 153.000 311.000 Irons 04/05/1957

Conditions: 65F, Mostly Sunny, variable 5-10mph



05/28/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.018 200.011 400.029 Scope 08/27/1966

George Pantazelos 199.014 200.018 399.032 Scope 07/28/1972

Dan Holmes 200.010 199.013 399.023 Scope 07/09/1977

Erik Hoskins 200.010 199.013 399.023 Scope 04/12/1972

Mike Cameron 200.013 198.013 398.026 Scope 07/12/1989

Rich Girvin 200.012 198.010 398.022 Scope 04/14/1950

Chuck Cannon 198.007 199.010 397.017 Scope 01/11/1937

Len Remaly 195.010 199.010 394.020 Irons 04/20/1942

Mike O'Callaghan 193.012 189.003 382.015 Irons 06/29/1961

Rio Ferguson 181.001 189.004 370.005 Irons 04/26/2003

Maeve O'Callaghan 187.003 181.001 368.004 Irons 03/21/2000

Jay Ferguson 161.002 165.001 326.003 Irons 04/05/1957

Conditions: 80F, Cloudy, Thunderstorms, variable 5-15mph



05/21/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 199.010 200.015 399.025 Scope 07/09/1977

George Pantazelos 200.017 198.016 398.033 Scope 07/28/1972

Joe Graf 198.011 200.017 398.028 Scope 08/22/1966

Len Remaly 198.010 200.015 398.025 Irons 04/20/1942

Erik Hoskins 199.012 199.012 398.024 Scope 04/12/1972

Margot Lee 198.012 199.013 397.025 Irons 03/23/1994

Rich Girvin 198.008 198.006 396.014 Scope 04/14/1950

Mike Cameron 197.007 198.011 395.018 Scope 07/12/1989

Mike O'Callaghan 197.011 195.005 392.016 Irons 06/29/1961

Rio Ferguson 188.003 195.004 383.007 Irons 04/26/2003

James Lee 185.001 193.006 378.007 Irons 05/08/1962

Maeve O'Callaghan 185.007 178.000 363.007 Irons 03/21/2000

Peter MacMurray 177.001 179.002 356.003 Irons 04/23/1949

Jay Ferguson 157.002 160.001 317.003 Irons 04/05/1957

Conditions: 60F, Clear, variable 5mph



05/14/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Erik Hoskins 199.013 198.017 397.030 Scope 04/12/1972

Joe Graf 198.012 199.011 397.023 Scope 08/22/1966

Dan Holmes 199.010 198.008 397.018 Scope 07/09/1977

Len Remaly 196.007 199.009 395.016 Irons 04/20/1942

Mike Cameron 196.011 197.010 393.021 Scope 07/12/1989

Mike O'Callaghan 195.008 197.009 392.017 Irons 06/29/1961

Chuck Cannon 195.005 197.009 392.014 Scope 01/11/1937

Peter MacMurray 188.001 179.000 367.001 Irons 04/23/1949

Maeve O'Callaghan 183.003 182.002 365.005 Irons 03/21/2000

Jay Ferguson 160.000 165.001 325.001 Irons 04/05/1957

Conditions: 70F, Clear, variable 5-15mph



05/07/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.014 200.016 400.030 Scope 08/22/1966

George Pantazelos 200.015 200.015 400.030 Irons 07/28/1972

Erik Hoskins 199.014 199.012 398.026 Scope 04/12/1972

Chuck Cannon 199.014 198.015 397.029 Scope 01/11/1937

Dan Holmes 198.012 198.010 396.022 Scope 07/09/1977

Len Remaly 198.009 198.011 396.020 Irons 04/20/1942

Rich Girvin 199.009 197.010 396.019 Scope 04/14/1950

Michael O'Callaghan 190.005 197.009 387.014 Irons 06/28/1961

James Lee 190.005 191.004 381.009 Irons 05/08/1962

Rio Ferguson 191.005 190.004 381.009 Irons 04/26/2003

Dave Czerwonka 184.003 192.008 376.011 Irons

Maeve O'Callaghan 174.002 177.003 351.005 Irons 03/21/2000

Maia Pantazelos (F) 191.004 000.000 191.004 Irons

Jay Ferguson 052.000 108.000 160.000 Scope 04/05/1957

Conditions: 70F, Clear, variable 5-15mph



04/30/15

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.015 200.015 400.030 Scope 08/22/1966

Erik Hoskins 200.016 199.014 399.030 Scope 04/12/1972

Dan Holmes 200.011 199.015 399.026 Scope 07/09/1977

Len Remaly 198.011 196.008 394.019 Irons 04/20/1942

Chuck Cannon 195.008 197.008 392.016 Scope 01/11/1937

Rio Ferguson 197.008 195.003 392.011 Irons 04/26/2003

James Lee 191.006 193.007 384.013 Irons 05/08/1962

Michael O'Callaghan 193.005 191.007 384.012 Irons 06/29/1961

Maeve O'Callaghan 186.003 187.004 373.007 Irons 03/21/2000

Peter MacMurray 167.004 169.003 336.007 Irons 04/23/1949

Maia Pantazelos (F) 184.003 000.000 184.003 Irons

Peter Pantazelos (F) 167.001 000.000 167.001 Irons

Jay Ferguson 042.000 111.000 153.000 Scope 04/05/1957

Conditions: 50F, Partly Cloudy, variable 5-10mph



2014
08/28/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Mike Cameron 200.011 198.009 398.020 Scope 07/12/1989

Rich Girvin 200.014 197.013 397.027 Scope 04/14/1950

Joe Caires 199.010 198.014 397.024 Scope 01/24/1952

Len Remaly 199.014 197.007 396.021 Irons 04/20/1942

Ralph Copley 199.010 197.010 396.020 Scope 08/11/1939

Michael O'Callaghan 195.008 195.005 390.013 Irons 06/29/1961

James Lee 192.005 192.005 384.010 Irons 05/08/1967

Mark Tessier 190.004 194.004 384.008 Irons 06/07/1959

John Payton 190.002 190.004 380.006 Irons 04/16/1957

Peter MacMurray 186.003 190.002 376.005 Irons 04/23/1949

Will Hoskins (F) 179.001 192.008 371.009 Scope 05/19/2006

Conditions: 70F, Partly Cloudy, variable 5-15mph



08/21/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Ralph Copley 199.009 198.014 397.023 Scope 08/11/1939

Margot Lee 198.012 198.011 396.023 Scope 03/23/1994

Mark Tessier 193.002 196.003 389.005 Irons 06/07/1959

Michael O'Callaghan 193.003 195.007 388.010 Irons 06/29/1961

John Payton 193.007 195.002 388.009 Irons 04/16/1957

James Lee 192.003 192.005 384.008 Irons 05/08/1962

Chris Hoskins 191.009 192.005 383.014 Irons 11/10/2000

Rich Girvin 191.007 192.005 383.012 Scope 04/14/1950

Ethan Holmes (F) 188.009 194.004 382.013 Irons 05/23/2005

Peter MacMurray 178.002 177.002 355.004 Irons 04/23/1949

Will Hoskins (F) 167.007 182.002 349.009 Scope 05/14/2006

Conditions: 70F, Partly Cloudy, variable 5-15mph



08/14/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Margot Lee 200.018 200.018 400.036 Scope 03/23/1994

Rich Girvin 199.015 200.012 399.027 Scope 04/14/1950

Len Remaly 199.015 200.012 399.027 Irons 04/20/1942

Ralph Copley 199.015 198.012 397.027 Scope 08/11/1939

Mike Cameron 199.012 198.012 397.024 Irons 07/12/1989

Erik Hoskins 198.014 198.012 396.026 Scope 04/12/1972

Joe Caires 200.014 196.005 396.019 Scope

Mark Tessier 197.005 193.006 390.011 Irons 06/07/1959

James Lee 193.005 193.005 386.010 Irons 05/08/1962

Chris Hoskins 193.003 190.002 383.005 Irons 11/10/2000

Ethan Holmes (F) 183.002 190.003 373.005 Irons 05/23/2005

Will Hoskins (F) 187.005 179.003 366.008 Scope 05/19/2006

Peter MacMurray 178.004 182.006 360.010 Irons 04/23/1949

Conditions: 70F, Partly Cloudy, 0-10 mph



08/07/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

George Pantazelos 200.015 199.017 399.032 Scope 07/28/1972

Mike Cameron 200.012 199.010 399.022 Scope 07/12/1989

Ralph Copley 200.009 199.010 399.019 Scope 08/11/1939

Margot Lee 199.015 199.014 398.029 Scope 03/23/1994

Chuck Cannon 200.016 198.013 398.029 Scope 01/11/1937

Erik Hoskins 199.013 199.011 398.024 Scope 04/12/1972

Len Remaly 197.014 199.009 396.023 Irons 04/20/1942

Michael O'Callaghan 194.009 194.008 388.017 Irons 06/29/1961

Mark Tessier 194.004 194.005 388.009 Irons 06/07/1959

Chris Hoskins 184.002 192.009 376.011 Irons 11/10/2000

James Lee 186.003 182.001 368.004 Irons 05/08/1962

Will Hoskins (F) 160.000 170.002 330.002 Scope 05/19/2006

Conditions: 75F, Partly Cloudy, 5 mph



07/31/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Erik Hoskins 200.011 200.015 400.026 Scope 04/12/1972

Rich Girvin 200.015 199.012 399.027 Scope 04/14/1950

Len Remaly 199.014 200.012 399.026 Irons 04/20/1942

Ralph Copley 199.012 200.014 399.026 Scope 08/11/1939

Margot Lee 200.014 199.011 399.025 Scope 03/23/1994

John Payton 195.005 195.005 390.010 Irons 04/16/1957

Mike O’Callaghan 193.003 192.005 385.008 Irons 06/29/1961

James Lee 191.005 189.002 380.007 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 80F, sunny, 5 mph



07/24/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Len Remaly 198.012 200.016 398.028 Irons 04/20/1942

Margot Lee 197.007 200.012 397.019 Scope 03/23/1994

Ralph Copley 195.006 200.015 395.021 Scope 08/11/1939

Rich Girvin 194.005 200.013 394.018 Scope 04/14/1950

Michael O'Callaghan 196.006 195.005 391.011 Irons 06/29/1961

Mark Tessier 193.004 197.007 390.011 Irons 06/07/1959

Ethan Holmes (F) 189.005 196.009 385.014 Irons 05/23/2005

James Lee 186.003 181.002 367.005 Irons 05/08/1962

Peter MacMurray 157.000 167.000 324.000 Irons 04/23/1949

Conditions: 80F, sunny, 5 mph



07/10/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Erik Hoskins 200.016 200.015 400.031 Scope 04/12/1972

Margot Lee 200.012 200.016 400.028 Scope 03/23/1994

Ralph Copley 198.011 200.016 398.027 Scope 08/11/1939

Chuck Cannon 198.011 200.015 398.026 Scope 01/11/1937

Mark Tessier 192.004 198.007 390.011 Irons 06/07/1959

James Lee 189.004 191.006 380.010 Irons 05/08/1962

Mike Cameron 175.004 198.005 373.009 Irons 07/12/1987

Peter MacMurray 144.000 173.000 317.000 Irons 04/23/1949

Conditions: 80F, sunny, 5 mph



07/03/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Len Remaly 197.007 199.011 396.018 Scope 04/20/1942

Rich Girvin 198.007 195.007 393.014 Scope 04/14/1950

Mike Cameron 194.007 198.006 392.013 Scope 07/12/1989

Mark Tessier 193.005 192.005 385.010 Irons 06/07/1959

James Lee 193.008 190.003 383.011 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 89F, partly cloudy, variable 5-10 mph



06/26/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Margot Lee 199.010 199.013 398.023 Irons 03/23/1994

Ralph Copley 198.006 198.010 396.016 Scope 08/11/1939

Len Remaly 198.010 196.009 394.019 Irons 04/20/1942

Mike Cameron 193.005 199.007 392.012 Scope 07/12/1989

Michael O'Callaghan 197.010 194.007 391.017 Irons 06/29/1961

Rich Girvin 194.007 194.005 388.012 Scope 04/14/1950

Ethan Holmes (F) 194.006 193.006 387.012 Irons 05/23/2005

Mark Tessier 191.006 194.007 385.013 Irons 06/02/1959

Maeve O'Callaghan 187.002 186.004 373.006 Irons 03/21/2000

Conditions: 70F, sunny, variable 5-15 mph



06/19/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 199.010 200.013 399.023 Scope 07/09/1977

Margot Lee 196.009 199.013 395.022 Scope 03/23/1994

Len Remaly 196.008 198.012 394.020 Irons 04/20/1942

Ralph Copley 195.008 198.012 393.020 Scope 08/11/1939

Mark Tessier 193.004 195.004 388.008 Irons 06/07/1959

James Lee 184.004 185.002 369.006 Irons 05/08/1962

Peter MacMurray 173.000 168.000 341.000 Irons 04/23/1949

Conditions: 70F, sunny, variable 5-15 mph



06/05/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Erik Hoskins 200.016 200.017 400.033 Scope 04/12/1972

Dan Holmes 200.015 200.012 400.027 Scope 07/09/1977

Rich Girvin 199.012 199.010 398.022 Scope 04/14/1950

Len Remaly 199.012 199.009 398.021 Irons 04/20/1942

Abby Monique 199.011 197.009 396.020 Irons 07/10/1998

Michael O Callaghan 197.005 194.011 391.016 Irons 06/29/1961

Mark Tessier 189.003 197.010 386.013 Irons 06/07/1959

Maeve O'Callaghan 183.002 179.000 362.002 Irons 03/21/2000

Conditions: 60F, cloudy, variable 5-10 mph



05/29/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Len Remaly 199.011 200.016 399.027 Irons 04/20/1942

Dan Holmes 198.011 200.015 398.026 Scope 07/09/1977

Ralph Copley 198.013 199.014 397.027 Scope 08/11/1939

Rich Girvin 199.015 198.012 397.027 Scope 04/14/1950

Margot Lee 196.010 200.014 396.024 Irons 03/23/1994

Abby Monique 195.005 195.011 390.016 Irons 07/10/1998

Michael O'Callaghan 195.007 195.004 390.011 Irons 06/29/1961

Mark Tessier 193.004 195.010 388.014 Irons 06/07/1959

James Lee 190.003 185.000 375.003 Irons 05/08/1962

Maeve O'Callaghan 179.003 175.001 354.004 Irons 03/21/2000

Conditions: 60F, sunny, variable 5-10 mph



05/22/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 200.015 200.018 400.033 Scope 07/09/1977

Margot Lee 200.016 200.017 400.033 Irons 03/23/1994

George Pantazelos 200.012 200.012 400.024 Irons 07/28/1972

Erik Hoskins 200.012 200.012 400.024 Scope 04/12/1972

Rich Girvin 199.010 199.011 398.021 Scope 04/14/1950

Mike Cameron 197.008 198.010 395.018 Scope 07/12/1989

Abby Monique 196.005 195.005 391.010 Irons 07/10/1998

Michael O'Callaghan 193.004 196.003 389.007 Irons 06/29/1961

Mark Tessier 194.006 191.005 385.011 Irons 06/07/1959

James Lee 188.006 184.003 372.009 Irons 05/08/1962

Mark Monique 182.005 183.002 365.007 Irons 10/18/1963

Maeve O'Callaghan 140.000 182.000 322.000 Irons 03/21/2000

Conditions: 55F, cloudy, 0-5 mph



05/15/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Erik Hoskins 200.017 200.014 400.031 Scope 04/12/1972

Dan Holmes 200.015 200.011 400.026 Scope 07/09/1977

Len Remaly 200.014 200.009 400.023 Irons 04/20/1942

Ralph Copley 200.015 199.013 399.028 Scope 08/11/1939

Margot Lee 198.012 198.011 396.023 Irons 03/23/1994

Mike Cameron 195.007 197.008 392.015 Scope 07/12/1989

Rich Girvin 197.006 194.010 391.016 Scope 04/14/1950

Michael O'Callaghan 194.008 196.005 390.013 Irons 06/29/1961

Liana Squeglia 194.010 192.004 386.014 Irons 01/08/1999

Abby Monique 190.005 192.004 382.009 Irons 07/10/1998

James Lee 187.000 189.004 376.004 Irons 05/08/1962

Maeve O'Callaghan 177.000 172.002 349.002 Irons 03/21/2000

Conditions: 60F, cloudy, variable 0-5 mph



05/08/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Erik Hoskins 199.012 200.018 399.030 Scope 04/12/1972

George Pantazelos 199.012 200.015 399.027 Scope 07/28/1972

Len Remaly 200.012 199.012 399.024 Scope 04/20/1942

Dan Holmes 199.010 200.011 399.021 Scope 07/09/1977

Ralph Copley 198.011 199.013 397.024 Scope 08/11/1939

Brendan Whitaker 198.011 197.010 395.021 Irons 02/17/1997

Rich Girvin 198.010 197.010 395.020 Scope 04/14/1950

Abby Monique 197.010 196.010 393.020 Irons 07/10/1998

Mike Cameron 196.009 195.007 391.016 Scope 07/12/1989

Michael O'Callaghan 193.010 197.007 390.017 Irons 06/29/1961

James Lee 188.004 194.004 382.008 Irons 05/08/1962

Liana Squeglia 188.003 191.003 379.006 Irons 01/08/1999

Conditions: 60F, partly sunny, variable 0-10 mph



05/01/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Erik Hoskins 200.020 200.016 400.036 Scope 04/12/1972

Dan Holmes 200.014 200.015 400.029 Scope 07/09/1977

Ralph Copley 200.016 197.013 397.029 Scope 08/11/1939

Chuck Cannon 198.013 197.011 395.024 Scope 01/11/1937

Abby Monique 193.008 190.005 383.013 Irons 07/10/1998

Michael O'Callaghan 181.001 194.006 375.007 Irons 06/29/1961

James Lee 165.000 179.001 344.001 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 60F, sunny, 0-5 mph



04/24/14

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Erik Hoskins 198.010 197.008 395.018 Scope 04/12/1972

Rich Girvin 193.002 197.011 390.013 Scope 04/14/1950

Margot Lee 193.008 194.007 387.015 Irons 03/23/1994

Ethan Holmes (F) 178.006 184.003 362.009 Irons 05/23/2005

James Lee 186.004 119.000 305.004 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 50F, sunny, 10-20 mph, gusting to 35



2013
08/29/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Erik Hoskins 200.010 200.017 400.027 Scope 04/12/1972

Ernie Mellor 200.011 200.015 400.026 Scope

Len Remaly 200.016 200.008 400.024 Scope 04/20/1942

George Pantazelos 200.015 198.015 398.030 Scope 07/28/1972

Steve Rocketto 199.007 199.011 398.018 Scope 06/11/1942

Joe Graf 195.007 198.008 393.015 Scope 08/22/1966

Charlie Adams 196.008 195.005 391.013 Scope

Mark Tessier 194.004 193.006 387.010 Irons 06/07/1959

Chris Hoskins 192.004 192.007 384.011 Irons 11/10/2000

James Lee 182.001 186.004 368.005 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 65F, cloudy, 0-10 mph



08/22/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.016 200.013 400.029 Scope 08/22/1966

Mike Cameron 198.011 200.016 398.027 Scope 07/12/1989

Ralph Copley 199.011 199.009 398.020 Scope 08/11/1939

Len Remaly 193.013 200.014 393.027 Scope 04/20/1942

Mark Tessier 195.006 194.006 389.012 Irons 06/07/1959

Ethan Holmes (F) 182.005 193.005 375.010 Irons 05/23/2005

James Lee 176.003 186.005 362.008 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 70F, mostly cloudy, 0-5 mph



08/15/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 200.017 200.016 400.033 Scope 07/09/1977

Mike Cameron 200.016 200.016 400.032 Scope 07/12/1989

Joe Graf 200.016 200.016 400.032 Scope 08/22/1966

Erik Hoskins 199.019 200.016 399.035 Scope 04/12/1972

Len Remaly 200.016 199.012 399.028 Scope 04/20/1942

Ralph Copley 196.009 200.015 396.024 Scope 08/11/1939

Rich Girvin 200.013 196.008 396.021 Scope 04/14/1950

Mark Tessier 194.004 194.005 388.009 Irons 06/07/1959

Chris Hoskins 190.003 194.006 384.009 Irons 11/10/2000

Michael O'Callaghan 191.007 188.004 379.011 Irons 06/29/1961

Conditions: 70F, partly cloudy, 0-5 mph



08/07/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Erik Hoskins 200.013 200.017 400.030 Scope 04/12/1972

Joe Graf 200.016 199.014 399.030 Scope 08/22/1966

Mike Cameron 200.011 199.008 399.019 Scope 07/12/1989

Chuck Cannon 197.011 200.011 397.022 Scope 01/11/1937

Ralph Copley 199.012 197.003 396.015 Scope 08/11/1939

Michael O'Callaghan 192.004 197.011 389.015 Irons 06/29/1961

Chris Hoskins 194.005 193.007 387.012 Irons 11/10/2000

Ethan Holmes (F) 195.007 172.000 367.007 Irons 05/23/2005

Conditions: 75F, partly cloudy, 0-5 mph



08/01/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Erik Hoskins 200.015 200.016 400.031 Scope 04/12/1972

Chuck Cannon 199.011 200.016 399.027 Scope 01/11/1937

Joe Graf 200.013 198.012 398.025 Irons 08/22/1966

Mike Cameron 200.011 195.008 395.019 Scope 07/12/1989

Chris Hoskins 193.006 196.008 389.014 Irons 11/10/2000

Ethan Holmes (F) 194.006 195.008 389.014 Irons 05/23/2005

Conditions: 70F, cloudy, 0-5 mph



07/11/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

George Pantazelos 200.019 200.019 400.038 Scope 07/28/1972

Joe Graf 200.015 200.019 400.034 Irons 08/22/1966

Erik Hoskins 200.013 200.019 400.032 Scope 04/12/1972

Chuck Cannon 200.013 200.012 400.025 Scope 01/11/1937

Ralph Copley 199.016 200.014 399.030 Scope 08/11/1939

Len Remaly 197.011 197.007 394.018 Irons 04/20/1942

Mike Cameron 194.006 196.009 390.015 Scope 07/12/1989

Mark Tessier 195.006 194.004 389.010 Irons 06/02/1959

Ethan Holmes (F) 196.003 183.001 379.004 Irons 05/23/2005

Chris Hoskins 180.001 170.003 350.004 Irons 11/10/2000

Conditions: 80F, cloudy, calm



06/27/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.017 200.012 400.029 Irons 08/22/1966

Rich Girvin 199.015 199.016 398.031 Scope 04/14/1950

Ralph Copley 199.012 199.009 398.021 Scope 08/11/1939

Len Remaly 198.010 198.010 396.020 Irons 04/20/1942

Mike Cameron 196.005 197.009 393.014 Scope 07/12/1989

Mark Tessier 192.006 191.002 383.008 Irons 06/02/1959

Conditions: 70F, cloudy, fog & drizzle, 0-5 mph



06/20/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.017 200.017 400.034 Irons 08/22/1966

Erik Hoskins 200.017 200.017 400.034 Scope 04/12/1972

Dan Holmes 200.012 200.019 400.031 Scope 07/09/1977

George Pantazelos 199.014 199.016 398.030 Irons 07/28/1972

Ralph Copley 199.011 198.013 397.024 Scope 08/11/1939

Len Remaly 198.008 198.008 396.016 Irons 04/20/1942

Rich Girvin 195.003 198.007 393.010 Scope 04/14/1950

Michael O'Callaghan 197.005 192.005 389.010 Irons 06/29/1961

Mark Tessier 193.004 195.005 388.009 Irons 06/02/1959

Mike Cameron 192.006 194.004 386.010 Scope 07/12/1989

Chris Hoskins 186.004 184.003 370.007 Irons 11/10/2000

Conditions: 70F, sunny, 0-5 mph



06/06/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 200.010 200.018 400.028 Scope 07/09/1977

Joe Graf 200.012 200.012 400.024 Irons 08/22/1966

Erik Hoskins 200.018 199.015 399.033 Scope 04/12/1972

Chuck Cannon 199.013 200.015 399.028 Scope 01/11/1937

Brendan Whitaker 200.013 199.013 399.026 Irons 02/17/1997

Ralph Copley 200.011 199.013 399.024 Scope 08/11/1939

Mackenzie Martin 199.014 199.014 398.028 Irons 03/08/1997

Rich Girvin 198.007 199.012 397.019 Scope 04/14/1950

Len Remaly 198.010 197.010 395.020 Irons 04/20/1942

Michael O'Callaghan 195.005 199.007 394.012 Irons 06/29/1961

Margot Lee 198.011 193.007 391.018 Irons 03/23/1994

Mark Tessier 193.004 195.005 388.009 Irons 06/02/1959

James Lee 187.004 190.005 377.009 Irons 05/08/1962

Mike Cameron 190.006 186.004 376.010 Scope 07/12/1989

Chris Hoskins 183.002 177.004 360.006 Irons 11/10/2000

Conditions: 65F, cloudy, 0-5 mph



05/30/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

George Pantazelos 200.019 200.014 400.033 Scope 07/28/1972

Chuck Cannon 199.011 200.016 399.027 Scope 01/11/1937

Joe Graf 199.015 200.012 399.027 Irons 08/22/1966

Erik Hoskins 199.011 200.012 399.023 Scope 04/12/1972

Ralph Copley 199.011 200.010 399.021 Scope 08/11/1939

Mackenzie Martin 198.012 200.013 398.025 Irons 03/08/1997

Abby Monique 198.012 198.012 396.024 Irons 07/10/1998

Len Remaly 198.011 198.011 396.022 Irons 04/20/1942

Margot Lee 198.008 197.007 395.015 Irons 03/23/1994

Brendan Whitaker 198.007 195.008 393.015 Irons 02/17/1997

Mike Cameron 195.006 190.005 385.011 Scope 07/12/1989

Mark Tessier 190.003 193.005 383.008 Irons 06/02/1959

Theo Davis 186.002 194.004 380.006 F-Class 11/10/2000

James Lee 190.006 185.004 375.010 Irons 05/08/1962

Chris Hoskins 164.000 163.001 327.001 Irons 11/10/2000

Conditions: 85F, sunny, light and variable



05/23/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

George Pantazelos 199.013 200.017 399.030 Scope 07/28/1972

Len Remaly 197.004 200.014 397.018 Irons 04/20/1942

Erik Hoskins 198.006 199.011 397.017 Irons 04/12/1972

Chuck Cannon 198.007 198.010 396.017 Scope 01/11/1937

Margot Lee 196.005 198.007 394.012 Irons 03/23/1994

Joe Graf 196.007 197.011 393.018 Irons 08/22/1966

Mike OCallaghan 198.007 192.004 390.011 Irons 06/29/1961

Rich Girvin 196.008 193.007 389.015 Scope 04/14/1950

Abby Monique 195.006 193.003 388.009 Irons 07/10/1998

Mike Cameron 189.005 196.009 385.014 Scope 07/12/1989

Brendan Whitaker 183.005 198.005 381.010 Irons 02/17/1997

Chris Hoskins 184.002 175.001 359.003 Irons 11/10/2000

James Lee 176.003 179.003 355.006 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 70F, cloudy, 5-15 mph



05/16/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

George Pantazelos 200.016 200.016 400.032 Scope 07/28/1972

Joe Graf 199.012 200.012 399.024 Irons 08/22/1966

Mackenzie Martin 199.013 198.015 397.028 Irons 03/08/1997

Ralph Copley 199.011 198.007 397.018 Scope 08/11/1939

Len Remaly 197.011 199.012 396.023 Scope 04/20/1942

Margot Lee 197.008 198.011 395.019 Irons 03/23/1994

Dan Holmes 198.011 196.011 394.022 Scope 07/09/1977

Brendan Whitaker 196.007 197.009 393.016 Irons 02/17/1997

Abby Monique 190.003 197.006 387.009 Irons 07/10/1998

Mike Cameron 193.007 193.007 386.014 Scope 07/12/1989

Mike OCallaghan 188.004 190.005 378.009 Irons 06/29/1961

James Lee 187.004 189.006 376.010 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 75F, sunny, 5-15 mph



05/09/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

George Pantazelos 200.016 200.014 400.030 Scope 07/28/1972

Dan Holmes 200.011 200.017 400.028 Scope 07/09/1977

Len Remaly 200.014 199.016 399.030 Scope 04/20/1942

Joe Graf 200.009 199.016 399.025 Irons 08/22/1966

Chuck Cannon 198.014 200.008 398.022 Scope 01/11/1937

Rich Girvin 197.009 200.016 397.025 Scope 04/14/1950

Mackenzie Martin 198.010 199.010 397.020 Irons 03/08/1997

Erik Hoskins 198.007 199.011 397.018 Irons 04/12/1972

Brendan Whitaker 196.009 200.008 396.017 Irons 02/17/1997

Mike Cameron 193.004 193.008 386.012 Scope 07/12/1989

James Lee 188.006 182.003 370.009 Irons 05/08/1962

Chris Hoskins 179.000 176.003 355.003 Irons 11/06/2000

Conditions: 60F, rain, 0-10 mph



05/02/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Len Remaly 200.014 198.011 398.025 Scope 04/20/1942

Dan Holmes 198.008 200.011 398.019 Scope 07/09/1977

Erik Hoskins 198.009 199.013 397.022 Irons 04/12/1972

Chuck Cannon 195.008 199.011 394.019 Scope 01/11/1937

Joe Graf 198.013 195.011 393.024 Irons 08/22/1966

Abby Monique 197.006 195.008 392.014 Irons 07/10/1998

Mike Cameron 196.010 195.011 391.021 Scope 07/12/1989

Rich Girvin 195.006 196.009 391.015 Scope 04/14/1950

Ralph Copley 198.008 193.005 391.013 Scope 08/11/1939

James Lee 185.003 184.003 369.006 Irons 05/08/1962

Chris Hoskins 168.001 000.000 168.001 Irons 11/06/2000

Conditions: 55F, cloudy, 5-15 mph



04/25/13

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Chuck Cannon 200.012 199.012 399.024 Scope 01/11/1937

Dan Holmes 200.010 199.011 399.021 Scope 07/09/1977

Joe Graf 199.011 198.011 397.022 Irons 08/22/1966

Rich Girvin 197.007 198.009 395.016 Scope 04/14/1950

Dave Clark 193.009 195.006 388.015 Scope 12/11/1987

Mike Cameron 190.002 195.012 385.014 Scope 07/12/1989

Conditions: 60F, sunny, 0-5 mph



2012
08/30/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Ralph Copley 200.013 200.016 400.029 Scope 08/11/1939

Len Remaly 200.012 200.016 400.028 Scope 04/20/1942

Joe Graf 199.013 200.014 399.027 Scope 08/22/1966

Kevin Winters 200.013 199.008 399.021 Scope 08/29/1962

Brendan Whitaker 199.012 199.007 398.019 Irons 02/17/1997

Rich Girvin 197.011 200.012 397.023 Scope 04/14/1950

Mike Cameron 199.010 197.009 396.019 Scope 07/12/1989

Michael Ocallaghan 199.010 193.006 392.016 Irons 06/29/1961

Mark Tessier 196.009 194.009 390.018 Irons 06/07/1959

Ethan Holmes (F) 189.008 188.001 377.009 Irons 06/23/2005

Chris Hoskins 181.006 184.001 365.007 Irons 11/10/2000

James Lee 179.002 184.001 363.003 Irons 05/08/1962

John Whitaker 150.002 160.002 310.004 Irons 01/14/1964

Conditions: 80F, sunny, 0-5 mph



08/23/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Margot Lee 200.012 200.011 400.023 Irons 03/23/1994

Joe Graf 199.018 200.017 399.035 Scope 08/22/1966

Ralph Copley 200.017 199.016 399.033 Scope 08/11/1939

Alexia Aguiar 197.007 199.012 396.019 Irons 04/01/1995

Rich Girvin 196.006 192.002 388.008 Irons 04/14/1950

Ethan Holmes (F) 194.008 193.003 387.011 Irons 06/23/2005

Mike Cameron 193.009 193.008 386.017 Scope 07/12/1989

Mark Tessier 191.005 193.005 384.010 Irons 06/07/1959

James Lee 193.006 189.005 382.011 Irons 05/08/1962

Chris Hoskins 183.002 178.003 361.005 Irons 11/10/2000

Alexi Franco (F) 084.001 084.001 Irons 01/06/2004

Conditions: 80F, partly cloudy, calm



08/16/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 199.017 200.016 399.033 Scope 08/22/1966

Kevin Winters 196.008 198.011 394.019 Irons 08/29/1962

Rich Girvin 195.005 197.010 392.015 Scope 04/14/1950

Mark Tessier 197.004 191.002 388.006 Irons 06/07/1959

Ethan Holmes (F) 193.004 190.004 383.008 Irons 06/23/2005

James Lee 194.007 189.000 383.007 Irons 05/08/1962

Michael Ocallaghan 193.005 188.004 381.009 Irons 06/29/1961

Todd May 174.001 193.008 367.009 Irons 12/29/1962

Chris Hoskins 183.002 183.002 Irons 11/10/2000

Conditions: 80F, partly cloudy, calm



08/09/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.015 200.019 400.034 Scope 08/22/1966

Len Remaly 200.013 200.014 400.027 Irons 04/20/1942

Rich Girvin 198.013 199.013 397.026 Scope 04/14/1950

Margot Lee 197.008 200.016 397.024 Irons 03/23/1994

Michael Ocallaghan 196.006 195.007 391.013 Irons 06/29/1961

Mike Cameron 192.008 197.008 389.016 Scope 07/12/1989

Mark Tessier 192.006 196.006 388.012 Irons 06/07/1959

Ethan Holmes (F) 191.003 192.003 383.006 Irons 06/23/2005

James Lee 185.005 187.004 372.009 Irons 05/08/1962

Todd May 182.005 181.002 363.007 Irons 12/29/1962

Conditions: 80F, Cloudy, calm



08/02/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.016 200.020 400.036 Scope 08/22/1966

Len Remaly 199.012 199.015 398.027 Scope 04/20/1942

James Lee 194.006 190.005 384.011 Irons 05/08/1962

Ethan Holmes (F) 190.004 192.004 382.008 Irons 06/23/2005

Michael Ocallaghan 187.004 193.007 380.011 Irons 06/29/1961

Conditions: 85F, Sunny, 0-5 mph



07/12/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.015 200.018 400.033 Scope 08/22/1966

Dan Holmes 200.013 200.013 400.026 Scope 07/09/1977

Len Remaly 199.009 199.010 398.019 Scope 04/20/1942

Sonya May 196.007 199.015 395.022 Scope 10/06/1994

Kevin Winters 198.009 196.007 394.016 Scope 08/29/1968

Mark Tessier 190.005 191.005 381.010 Irons 06/07/1959

James Lee 192.003 185.001 377.004 Irons 05/08/1962

Jon Hotyckey 179.000 190.005 369.005 Irons 11/11/1997

Ethan Holmes (F) 179.003 180.003 359.006 Irons 06/23/2005

Sean Gillman 180.004 172.000 352.004 Irons 09/29/1997

Jake Hall 173.001 173.001 346.002 Irons 03/02/1995

Madison Porter 187.000 157.000 344.000 Irons 10/26/1997

Conditions: 85F, Sunny, 0-10 variable



07/05/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.016 200.017 400.033 Irons 08/22/1966

Dan Holmes 200.014 199.014 399.028 Scope 07/09/1977

Chuck Cannon 199.012 200.010 399.022 Irons 01/11/1937

Rich Girvin 199.008 200.013 399.021 Scope 04/14/1950

MacKenzie Martin 200.010 198.009 398.019 Irons 03/08/1997

Kevin Winters 199.017 198.012 397.029 Scope 08/29/1968

Len Remaly 198.010 198.007 396.017 Scope 04/20/1942

Brendan Whitakaer 193.005 193.008 386.013 Irons 02/12/1997

Mark Tessier 193.005 190.004 383.009 Irons 06/07/1959

Mike Cameron 187.003 193.009 380.012 Scope 07/12/1989

James Lee 186.003 187.003 373.006 Irons 05/08/1962

Mark Vollinger 188.003 183.004 371.007 Irons 09/21/1990

Conditions: 80F, Sunny, 0-5 variable



06/28/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 199.015 200.017 399.032 Scope 07/09/1977

Joe Graf 199.012 200.015 399.027 Irons 08/22/1966

Chuck Cannon 200.011 199.014 399.025 Scope 01/11/1937

Len Remaly 199.012 199.013 398.025 Scope 04/20/1942

Erik Hoskins 199.014 199.010 398.024 Scope 04/12/1972

Kevin Winters 198.015 199.016 397.031 Scope 08/29/1968

Rich Girvin 196.006 197.006 393.012 Scope 04/14/1950

Mark Tessier 195.004 191.005 386.009 Irons 06/07/1959

James Lee 184.003 189.001 373.004 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 80F, Sunny, 0-5 variable



06/21/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.013 200.017 400.030 Irons 08/22/1966

Erik Hoskins 199.013 200.017 399.030 Irons 04/12/1972

Chuck Cannon 199.008 199.012 398.020 Irons 01/11/1937

Len Remaly 198.014 199.015 397.029 Irons 04/20/1942

Dan Holmes 199.015 198.013 397.028 Scope 07/09/1977

Kevin Winters 196.007 200.017 396.024 Scope 08/29/1968

Sarah MacLagan 195.009 200.010 395.019 Irons 01/29/1994

Alexa Aguiar 196.008 197.009 393.017 Irons 07/01/1995

Mike Cameron 192.007 195.010 387.017 Scope 07/12/1989

Mark Tessier 192.007 192.005 384.012 Irons 06/07/1959

James Lee 193.002 183.001 376.003 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 93F, Sunny, 0-5 variable



06/14/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Chuck Cannon 200.010 200.015 400.025 Scope 01/11/1937

Rich Girvin 198.014 200.012 398.026 Scope 04/14/1950

Joe Graf 198.008 199.015 397.023 Iron 08/22/1966

Erik Hoskins 196.010 200.012 396.022 Iron 04/12/1972

Mike Cameron 195.008 193.005 388.013 Iron 07/12/1989

Mark Tessier 188.003 189.004 377.007 Iron 06/07/1959

Conditions: 70F, Sunny, 0-5mph



06/07/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 200.014 199.017 399.031 Scope 07/09/1977

Joe Graf 200.015 199.015 399.030 Iron 08/22/1966

Chuck Cannon 199.016 200.013 399.029 Scope 01/11/1937

Rich Girvin 200.013 198.008 398.021 Scope 04/14/1950

Margot Lee 197.011 199.009 396.020 Iron 03/23/1994

Michael Ocallaghan 196.005 194.005 390.010 Iron 06/29/1961

AJ Carmody 193.003 196.003 389.006 Iron 04/04/1997

Mark Tessier 195.002 190.005 385.007 Iron 06/07/1959

Mike Cameron 180.000 188.007 368.007 Iron 07/12/1989

James Lee 185.004 178.002 363.006 Iron 05/08/1962

Conditions: 65F, Mostly cloudy, 0-5mph



05/31/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.013 200.016 400.029 Scope 08/22/1966

George Pantazelos 200.011 199.014 399.025 Scope 07/28/1972

Chuck Cannon 198.013 200.014 398.027 Scope 01/11/1937

Erik Hoskins 199.010 199.014 398.024 Iron 04/12/1972

Mike Cameron 195.005 196.011 391.016 Scope 07/12/1989

Alexa Aguiar 188.005 198.006 386.011 Iron 07/01/1995

Michael Ocallaghan 191.007 194.007 385.014 Iron 06/29/1961

Mark Tessier 194.007 191.004 385.011 Iron 06/07/1959

James Lee 178.001 182.002 360.003 Iron 05/08/1962

Conditions: 72F, Sunny, 0-10mph



05/24/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

George Pantazelos 200.013 200.016 400.029 Scope 07/28/1972

Joe Graf 199.011 200.018 399.029 Scope 08/22/1966

Rich Girvin 199.010 200.013 399.023 Scope 04/14/1950

Margot Lee 200.008 199.015 399.023 Iron 03/23/1994

Chuck Cannon 198.013 200.012 398.025 Scope 01/11/1937

Len Remaly 198.011 200.014 398.025 Iron 04/20/1942

Erik Hoskins 200.010 197.011 397.021 Scope 04/12/1972

Daniel Holmes 197.012 198.016 395.028 Scope 07/09/1977

Sarah Maclagan 195.008 198.016 393.024 Iron 01/29/1994

AJ Carmody 194.005 195.008 389.013 Iron 04/04/1997

Alexa Aguiar 195.006 192.004 387.010 Iron 07/01/1995

Mark Tessier 191.002 189.016 380.018 Iron 06/07/1959

Michael Ocallaghan 193.006 187.007 380.013 Iron 06/29/1961

James Lee 188.001 189.002 377.003 Iron 05/08/1962

Chris Hoskins 170.001 171.002 341.003 Iron 11/10/2000

Conditions: 72F, Sunny, 0-5mph variable.



05/17/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.017 200.013 400.030 Scope 08/22/1966

Rich Girvin 200.013 200.014 400.027 Scope 04/14/1950

Chuck Cannon 199.014 200.013 399.027 Scope 01/11/1937

Erik Hoskins 199.014 198.009 397.023 Scope 04/12/1972

Len Remaly 197.013 199.012 396.025 Scope 04/20/1942

Mike Cameron 197.007 198.005 395.012 Scope 07/12/1989

Sarah Maclagan 187.006 195.006 382.012 Iron 01/29/1994

Michael Ocallaghan 193.005 187.001 380.006 Iron 06/29/1961

Chris Hoskins 182.005 181.002 363.007 Iron 11/10/2000

Conditions: 62F, Sunny, 0-10mph variable.



05/10/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Chuck Cannon 198.013 200.012 398.025 Scope 01/11/1937

Erik Hoskins 197.009 200.011 397.020 Scope 04/12/1972

George Pantazelos 197.012 198.014 395.026 Scope 07/28/1972

Len Remaly 197.009 198.015 395.024 Scope 04/20/1942

Joe Graf 197.007 198.015 395.022 Scope 08/22/1966

Rich Girvin 198.010 195.007 393.017 Scope 04/14/1950

Mike Cameron 194.002 192.005 386.007 Scope 07/12/1989

Michael Ocallaghan 193.002 192.004 385.006 Iron 06/29/1961

Alexa Aguiar 185.002 187.000 372.002 Iron 07/01/1995

Chris Hoskins 174.002 155.000 329.002 Iron 11/10/2000

Conditions: 58F, Partly Cloudy, 5-15mph variable.



05/03/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 200.017 200.013 400.030 Scope 07/09/1977

George Pantazelos 200.014 200.015 400.029 Scope 07/28/1972

Joe Graf 200.018 199.015 399.033 Scope 08/22/1966

Len Remaly 200.010 199.012 399.022 Scope 04/20/1942

Chuck Cannon 199.009 200.013 399.022 Scope 01/11/1937

Rich Girvin 199.013 199.013 398.026 Scope 04/14/1950

Erik Hoskins 197.010 198.016 395.026 Scope 04/12/1972

Michael Ocallaghan 195.006 196.004 391.010 Iron 06/29/1961

Mike Cameron 194.004 193.001 387.005 Scope 07/12/1989

Conditions: 50F, Cloudy, 0-5mph variable.



04/26/12

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

George Pantazelos 200.016 200.016 400.032 Scope 07/28/1972

Erik Hoskins 199.014 200.017 399.031 Scope 04/12/1972

Len Remaly 199.011 199.012 398.023 Scope 04/20/1942

Rich Girvin 198.014 198.009 396.023 Scope 04/14/1950

Dan Holmes 199.012 196.006 395.018 Scope 07/09/1977

Joe Graf 197.006 194.008 391.014 Scope 08/22/1966

Mike Cameron 193.009 196.008 389.017 Scope 07/12/1989

James Lee 182.001 183.005 365.006 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 50F, Cloudy with drizzle, 0-5mph variable.



2011
09/01/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 200.016 200.012 400.028 Scope 08/22/1966

Dan Holmes 199.016 199.012 398.028 Scope 07/09/1977

George Pantazelos 199.012 199.015 398.027 Scope 07/28/1972

Len Remaly 199.009 199.013 398.022 Irons 04/20/1942

Margot Lee 199.008 199.010 398.018 Irons 03/23/1994

Erik Hoskins 199.010 198.010 397.020 Scope 04/12/1972

Ralph Copley 199.008 197.011 396.019 Scope 08/11/1939

Rich Girvin 195.008 200.013 395.021 Scope 04/14/1950

John Payton 192.008 195.006 387.014 Irons 04/16/1957

Mark Tessier 188.004 187.003 375.007 Irons 06/07/1951

James Lee 186.004 185.003 371.007 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 60F, Sunny, 0-10mph variable.



08/25/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Erik Hoskins 200.016 200.015 400.031 Scope 04/12/1972

Joe Graf 200.012 200.007 400.019 Scope 08/22/1966

Ralph Copley 199.012 200.015 399.027 Scope 08/11/1939

Dan Holmes 198.014 200.018 398.032 Scope 07/09/1977

Margot Lee 198.008 200.012 398.020 Irons 03/23/1994

Rich Girvin 199.014 197.012 396.026 Scope 04/14/1950

John Payton 193.009 195.007 388.016 Irons 04/16/1957

Terry Thomas 190.002 197.010 387.012 Scope 10/11/1951

James Lee 176.005 180.001 356.006 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 75F, Sunny, 0-10mph variable.



08/18/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 200.014 200.015 400.029 scope 07/09/1977

Len Remaly 200.012 200.013 400.025 iron 04/20/1942

Joe Graf 199.013 200.013 399.026 scope 08/22/1966

Ralph Copley 199.014 199.015 398.029 scope 08/11/1939

Erik Hoskins 198.011 200.016 398.027 scope 04/12/1972

Rich Girvin 197.013 199.008 396.021 scope 04/14/1950

Michael Cameron 194.006 195.005 389.011 scope 07/12/1989

Terry Thomas 197.010 191.005 388.015 scope 10/11/1951

Michael Ocallaghan 194.005 192.009 386.014 iron 06/21/1961

John Payton 195.006 190.004 385.010 iron 04/16/1957

Mark Tessier 188.005 192.005 380.010 iron 06/07/1951

Chris Hoskins 180.001 183.000 363.001 iron 11/10/2000

Ed Moore 116.000 148.001 264.001 iron 09/26/1951

Conditions: 75F, Sunny, 0-10mph variable.



08/11/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 200.014 200.014 400.028 scope 07/09/1977

Joe Graf 199.018 200.018 399.036 scope 08/22/1966

Erik Hoskins 199.014 199.016 398.030 scope 04/12/1972

Rich Girvin 199.010 199.007 398.017 scope 04/14/1950

Ralph Copley 197.011 199.013 396.024 scope 08/11/1939

Margot Lee 196.011 197.010 393.021 iron 03/23/1994

Terry Thomas 197.010 195.005 392.015 scope 10/11/1951

John Payton 195.006 195.008 390.014 iron 04/16/1957

Michael Cameron 193.010 195.004 388.014 scope 07/12/1989

Michael Ocallaghan 188.002 197.005 385.007 iron 06/21/1961

Mark Tessier 190.007 190.005 380.012 iron 06/07/1951

James Lee 186.002 181.003 367.005 iron 05/08/1962

Chris Hoskins 192.002 174.002 366.004 iron 11/10/2000

Conditions: 70F, Partly Sunny, 0-5mph variable.



08/04/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Joe Graf 199.015 200.017 399.032 scope 08/22/1966

Dan Holmes 199.016 200.016 399.032 scope 07/09/1977

Erik Hoskins 199.011 199.011 398.022 scope 04/12/1972

Ralph Copley 198.010 199.014 397.024 scope 08/11/1939

Rich Girvin 198.010 199.011 397.021 scope 04/14/1950

John Payton 195.004 194.005 389.009 iron 04/16/1957

Terry Thomas 191.006 195.011 386.017 scope 10/11/1951

Michael Cameron 188.004 197.006 385.010 scope 07/12/1989

Ed Moore 179.002 179.003 358.005 scope 09/26/1951

Michael Ocallaghan 167.001 178.000 345.001 iron 06/21/1961

Conditions: 75F, Partly Sunny, 0-5mph variable.



07/14/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Ralph Copley 200.015 200.016 400.031 Scope 08/11/1939

Dan Holmes 200.016 200.015 400.031 Scope 07/09/1977

Joe Graf 200.012 200.017 400.029 Scope 08/22/1966

Len Remaly 200.016 200.010 400.026 Irons 04/20/1942

Margot Lee 200.018 199.012 399.030 Irons 03/23/1994

Rich Girvin 195.005 197.009 392.014 Irons 04/14/1950

Terry Thomas 193.009 197.008 390.017 Scope 10/11/1951

John Payton 195.008 195.009 390.017 AR15 04/16/1957

Michael Ocallaghan 192.006 194.004 386.010 Irons 06/21/1961

Mark Tessier 192.006 191.004 383.010 Irons 06/07/1959

James Lee 183.002 188.005 371.007 Irons 05/08/1962

Ed Moore 178.000 187.004 365.004 Scope 09/26/1951

Michael Cameron 180.001 182.002 362.003 Scope 07/12/1981

Conditions: 75F, Partly Sunny, 0-5mph variable.



07/07/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 200.017 200.016 400.033 Scope 07/09/1977

George Pantazelos 200.015 200.016 400.031 Scope 07/28/1972

Erik Hoskins 200.014 200.015 400.029 Scope 04/12/1972

Len Remaly 200.010 200.012 400.022 Irons 04/20/1942

Chuck Cannon 199.013 200.019 399.032 Scope 01/11/1937

Joe Graf 198.011 200.014 398.025 Scope 08/22/1966

Ralph Copley 198.009 195.008 393.017 Scope 08/11/1939

Rich Girvin 197.010 194.007 391.017 Scope 04/14/1950

Terry Thomas 195.002 196.005 391.007 Scope 10/11/1951

John Payton 194.008 193.006 387.014 Irons 04/16/1957

Michael Cameron 184.002 189.007 373.009 Scope 07/12/1981

James Lee 173.001 181.002 354.003 Irons 05/08/1962

Chris Hoskins 173.001 173.004 346.005 Irons 11/10/2000

Ed Moore 168.000 173.003 341.003 Irons 09/26/1951

Conditions: 80F, Partly Sunny, 0-5mph variable.



06/30/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Ernie Mellor 200.016 200.015 400.031 Scope 11/12/1941

Len Remaly 200.012 200.016 400.028 Irons 04/20/1942

George Pantazelos 200.013 200.015 400.028 Scope 07/28/1972

Dan Holmes 200.013 200.013 400.026 Scope 07/09/1977

Steve Rocketto 200.009 200.014 400.023 Scope 06/11/1942

Joe Graf 199.017 200.015 399.032 Scope 08/22/1966

Chuck Cannon 198.016 200.018 398.034 Scope 01/11/1937

Rick Johnson 198.012 200.015 398.027 Scope 10/05/1966

Don Norris 198.011 200.016 398.027 Scope 04/06/1960

Rich Girvin 199.010 199.010 398.020 Scope 04/14/1950

Erik Hoskins 198.015 199.012 397.027 Scope 04/12/1972

Terry Thomas 197.006 199.005 396.011 Scope 10/11/1951

Ralph Copley 196.008 199.012 395.020 Scope 08/11/1939

Charlie Adams 199.012 193.011 392.023 Scope 08/18/1944

Shawn Carpenter 195.006 197.011 392.017 Scope 11/12/1970

Mark Tessier 191.006 191.006 382.012 Irons 06/07/1959

John Payton 190.005 191.005 381.010 Irons 04/16/1957

Michael Cameron 186.000 194.004 380.004 Irons 07/12/1989

Chris Hoskins* 180.003 184.002 364.005 Irons 11/10/2000

James Lee 174.002 183.003 357.005 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 75F, Partly Sunny, 0-10mph variable. * 50 yards



06/23/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Rich Girvin 198.010 199.008 397.018 Scope 04/14/1950

Dan Holmes 197.012 199.014 396.026 Scope 07/09/1977

Chuck Cannon 199.013 197.013 396.026 Scope 01/11/1937

Len Remaly 198.007 197.007 395.014 Irons 04/20/1942

Mark Tessier 191.004 187.005 378.009 Irons 06/07/1959

James Lee 182.001 182.001 364.002 Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions: 60F, Rain, 0-10mph variable.



06/16/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 200.015 200.013 400.028 scope 07/09/1977

Chuck Cannon 199.013 200.015 399.028 scope 01/11/1937

Rich Girvin 200.008 199.014 399.022 scope 04/14/1950

Joe Graf 200.015 198.007 398.022 irons 08/22/1966

Len Remaly 197.010 199.013 396.023 irons 04/20/1942

Margot Lee 198.009 198.014 396.023 irons 03/23/1994

Ralph Copley 199.009 197.013 396.022 scope 08/11/1939

Terry Thomas 196.009 194.005 390.014 scope 10/11/1951

Mark Tessier 193.006 188.002 381.008 irons 06/07/1959

James Lee 180.002 179.003 359.005 irons 05/08/1962

Michael Cameron 187.003 166.007 353.010 scope 07/12/1989

Conditions: 80F, Sunny, no wind



06/09/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 200.016 200.014 400.030 scope 07/09/1977

Joe Graf 200.015 198.010 398.025 scope 08/22/1966

George Pantazelos 199.010 199.011 398.021 scope 07/28/1972

Chuck Cannon 197.008 198.013 395.021 scope 01/11/1937

Ralph Copley 194.005 200.012 394.017 scope 08/11/1939

Mark Tessier 191.005 187.004 378.009 iron 06/07/1959

Michael Cameron 184.002 184.002 368.004 scope 07/12/1989

James Lee 172.001 126.000 298.001 iron 05/08/1962

Conditions: 75F, Cloudy with heavy rain and thunderstorms, no wind



06/02/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Chuck Cannon 198.010 198.011 396.021 scope 01/11/1937

Dan Holmes 199.013 195.007 394.020 scope 07/09/1977

Joe Graf 197.011 196.010 393.021 scope 08/22/1966

Len Remaly 194.008 196.010 390.018 scope 04/20/1942

Ralph Copley 193.008 194.003 387.011 scope 08/11/1939

Rich Girvin 194.009 191.005 385.014 scope 04/14/1950

Mark Tessier 183.003 187.006 370.009 iron 06/07/1959

Greg Bokis 163.002 181.004 344.006 scope 03/02/1975

Conditions: 60F, Mostly Cloudy, 10-20 mph gusting to 30 mph



05/26/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

George Pantazelos 198.011 199.016 397.027 scope 07/29/1972

Joe Graf 197.010 200.013 397.023 iron 08/22/1966

Margot Lee 197.007 198.014 395.021 iron 03/23/1994

Ralph Copley 197.008 198.009 395.017 scope 08/11/1939

Chuck Cannon 197.008 195.004 392.012 scope 01/11/1937

Terry Thomas 194.008 197.006 391.014 scope 10/11/1951

Rich Girvin 193.008 196.008 389.016 scope 04/14/1950

Mark Tessier 190.004 193.005 383.009 iron 06/07/1959

Michael Carver 184.002 178.000 362.002 scope 07/12/1989

James Lee 172.001 179.001 351.002 iron 05/08/1962

Chris Hoskins 180.004 180.004 iron 10/11/2000

Conditions: 75F, Sunny, variable 0-10mph



05/19/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 200.013 199.012 399.025 Scope 07/09/1977

Joe Graf 199.012 198.011 397.023 Scope 08/22/1966

Margot Lee 198.006 199.009 397.015 Irons 03/23/1994

James Lee 179.003 162.003 341.006 Irons 05/08/1962

 Conditions: 60F,Cloudy, variable 0-10mph



05/12/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 200.017 199.015 399.032 Scope 07/09/1977

Rich Girvin 199.015 200.010 399.025 Scope 04/14/1950

Chuck Cannon 198.010 200.014 398.024 Scope 01/11/1937

Len Remaly 198.014 199.010 397.024 Scope 04/20/1942

Joe Graf 198.005 199.014 397.019 iron 08/22/1966

Ralph Copley 196.012 200.010 396.022 Scope 08/11/1939

kevin winters 195.006 197.012 392.018 Scope 08/29/1968

John Payton 194.006 196.007 390.013 iron 04/16/1957

Terry Thomas 197.011 192.007 389.018 Scope 10/11/1951

Michael O Callaghan 184.004 194.007 378.011 iron 06/29/1961

Chris Hoskins 174.001 188.002 362.003 iron 11/10/2000

 Conditions: 60F,Clear, variable 0-10mph



05/05/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 197.011 200.015 397.026 Scope 07/09/1977

Ralph Copley 198.007 196.010 394.017 Scope 08/11/1939

Chuck Cannon 197.008 196.007 393.015 Scope 01/11/1937

Len Remaly 194.008 197.011 391.019 Scope 04/20/1942

Margot Lee 194.008 197.008 391.016 Irons 03/23/1994

Joe Graf 192.008 194.006 386.014 Irons 05/08/1962

James Lee 161.000 149.001 310.001 Scope 08/22/1966

 Conditions: 45F, Squalls, Wind variable 10-20mph



04/28/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 198.011 200.012 398.023 Scope 07/09/1977

Joe Graf 199.015 198.011 397.026 Scope 08/22/1966

Rich Girvin 196.008 198.003 394.011 Scope 04/14/1950

Len Remaly 197.010 196.011 393.021 Scope 04/20/1942

Conditions: 65F, Cloudy with Mist, Wind variable 5-10mph



01/02/11

100 Yards 100 Yards Agg Sights Birthday

Dan Holmes 200.015 200.012 400.027 Scope 07/09/1977

Len Remaly 199.004 200.010 399.014 Scope 04/20/1942

Erik Hoskins 197.005 198.014 395.019 F-Class 04/12/1972

Chuck Cannon 197.010 195.010 392.020 Scope 01/11/1937

Margot Lee 193.004 193.007 386.011 Irons 03/23/1994

Mark Tessier 189.003 193.002 382.005 Irons 06/07/1959

Rich Girvin 177.003 177.004 354.007 Sporter 04/14/1950

Chris Hoskins 174.002 175.003 349.005 F-Class 11/10/2000

James Lee ? ? ? Irons 05/08/1962

Conditions Dense Fog 45F, 8 inches of snow on ground. Wind 0-5mph


































